Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

and materials through 08/21/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY ONE HUNDRED SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 
DOLLARS 

( 107,775.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 

( 300,250.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 

--building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Elite Mechanical Services, LLC 

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 08/21/2025 , with the exception of retention 

withheld to date 

of EXACTLY THIRTY THOUSAND TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS 

30,025.00) Dollars. 

-"--=t--D AY OF .lf21:--, 2025

STATE OF: -+--¥if-+!----+----r-T----­

COUNTY OF: . .....,_,!..,!!_J..L.f.-'-hl-L.J.=..i..,.c<+-J'-------,,::,,,-

'2025 

Please Note: Refer to application form for clarification of the amounts to be filled out on

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 08/18/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN AND 50/100 DOLLARS

5,314.50 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS

7,230.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by McAndrews Glass, Inc. 

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 08/18/2025 

withheld to date 
, with the exception of retention 

of EXACTLY SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE DOLLARS

723.00) Dollars. 

AND SEAL THIS� DAY OF �2025 

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC 
6005 Meijer Drive 
Milford OH 45150 

To Whom It May Concern: 

We, the undersigned Art of Interiors

Lien Waiver 

having been employed by 
Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 09/25/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE DOLLARS

27,961.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE DOLLARS

27,961.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date. the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every hen and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Art of Interiors

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

and materials through 08/01/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE AND 24/100 DOLLARS 

3,845.24 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ANO 40/100 DOLLARS 

38,452.40) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 

building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by WM Lang & Sons Co.

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 8/19/2025

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS

6,975.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOL LARS

7,750.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Professional Sealants, Inc.